
Titanic Talks 
All talks are £5 each or you can buy six for the 
price of 5 (£25).    Thursday talks start at 7pm 
and Saturdays, 1pm.  Wednesday times shown 
separately. 
 
*The Titanic Disaster - This fascinating talk starts  
with the building of the ship, the people, to the  
disaster and the public enquiry. 
Saturday, 14 April, Wednesday 16 May (7pm),  and  
Saturday, 23 June.  
 
*Hunt for the Titanic -  This amazing talk focuses 
on the search for the wreck and  conspiracy 
theories behind its discovery.  
Wednesday, 18 April (7pm), Thursday, 14 June and  
Wednesday, 22 August (1pm). 
 
*Titanic: Honour & Glory Exhibition & Titanic 
 Films 
An inspiring exploration of the exhibition, the local 
connections to the ship and Titanic films. 
Thursday, 26 April and Saturday, 19 May  
 
*The Titanic : Survivors, Rescuers and Artefacts 
Stories from the survivors and rescuers and how  
Titanic artefacts have become today’s valuable 
treasures. 
Thursday, 31 May and Saturday, 21 July 
 
David Lawrence: My Titanic Collection 
David Lawrence, a Titanic artefacts Collector for 
over 25 years, shares his knowledge and discusses 
his Collection. 
Thursday, 10 May and Saturday, 30 June 
 
Titanic:  The Aftermath 
Dr Ian Browne explores the immediate and long  
term implications of the Titanic disaster, individual  
stories, the political fall out and developments in  
marine archaeology. 
Saturday,  28 July 

Marconi, Maritime Wireless and the Titanic 
Disaster 
This talk explores  Marconi’s success in getting 
wireless  accepted in shipping and major  
maritime incidents of the period focusing on the 
sinking of the Titanic. 
Saturday, 9 June and Wednesday, 20 June (7pm) 

Titanic Family Day  Advance bookings required 

(5 to 10 years)  £3 per adult and allows up to  
3 children free 

Children can learn about the Titanic by 
discovering how it was made,  become the 
wireless officer and send Morse Code then get 
creative on our Titanic  trail in the galleries.  
Thursday, 16 August, 11.00am – 12.30pm and  
1.30pm – 3.30pm.    
 

Tariff 

Museum Entry                                      £3.00  
Children under 16 free with paying adult 
 
Group guided tours (10 to 20 people)   

without refreshments               £4.00 pp 
with refreshments                    £5.00 pp 

 
Special talks for groups, (Minimum 15) 

 with refreshments                   £6.00pp 
 

(* Talks are available for groups) 
 
FOHM Titanic Entry Pass                       FREE 
(£10.00 -  FOHM membership - 
Become a Friend and receive a 5 month 
Titanic exhibition pass free) 
 
Museum Adult Annual Season Ticket     £15.00 
Museum Senior  (Conc) Season Ticket  £12.00 
 
Titanic Talks  (inc. refreshment)           £5.00    
External Titanic Talks 
(We come to you!)                                   £60.00 
  
Schools Visits  (apply for information) 
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